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V.I. Pace Runners Bulletin: January 13, 2021 

Results: The 34th Annual Children Race (Virtual) 

 
                                                            SCTC Photo 

St. Croix Track Club runners in the 34
th
 Annual Children Race (Virtual)  

ran their 800m in the rain forest… 

                            

                           AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

            The 34th Annual Children Race Virtual Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                            January 1-10, 2021 

                        For boys/girls 13 and under 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 800m RACE *********** 

    1 OSCAR West          12 Anchorage, AL                   2:35  

    2 SEDDY Fitzgerald    11 Queens, NY                       2:43  

    3 DAVID Morton Jr.    12                                  2:44  

    4 FRANKLIN Farmer     12 Huntsville, AL                   2:45  

    5 OMAR Homes           9 Omaha, Nebraska                  3:19  

    6 CYRUS Loy            9 Colombia, Kentu                  3:58  

    7 KENT Navarro         9 Olympia, WA                      3:58  

    8 WENT Wilson          9 Milwaukee, WI                    4:10  

    9 BILL Cox             9 Albany, NY                       4:10  

   10 BRIAN Branch         6 Greensburg, KY                   5:55  

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 800m RACE *********** 

    1 CORAN Blitz         11 Littlefield, TX                  2:35  

    2 HEATHER Morton      10 Miami, Florida                   2:41  

    3 JANE Hemming        11 Fort Hood Texas                  2:42  

    4 BRITTENY Cox        12 Albany, NY                       2:45  

    5 VAL John            12 Hobbs, Mew Mexi                  2:46  

    6 AKYRA Joseph        13 St. Croix Track                  2:47  

    7 JENIQA Weekes       11 St. Croix Track                  3:18  
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    8 LAUREN Jones        12 St. Croix Track                  3:44  

    9 CHARLOTTE Beck      11 Cottontown, TN                   3:44  

   10 FAITH Eatmon         9 St. Croix Track                  3:45  

   11 BLANCHE Jennings     8 Pittsburg, PA                    3:46  

   12 SARAH Josh           8 Oak Park, IL                     3:47  

   13 KATHLYN Jones       10 St. Croix Track                  3:55  

   14 SARA Jones           8 St. Croix Track                  4:37  

   15 MARV Banks           8 Moline, IL                       5:06  

   16 OLIVIA Jones         6 St. Croix Track                  5:27  

   17 CLARA Bond           5 Booklyn, NY                      5:45  

   18 CINDY Fitzgerald     9 Queens, NY                       5:56  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 

    1     1 CORAN Blitz         11 Littlefield, TX          2:35  

    2     3 HEATHER Morton      10 Miami, Florida           2:41  

    3     4 JANE Hemming        11 Fort Hood Texas          2:42  

    4     7 BRITTENY Cox        12 Albany, NY               2:45  

    5     9 VAL John            12 Hobbs, Mew Mexico        2:46  

    6    10 AKYRA Joseph        13 St. Croix Track Cl       2:47  

    7    11 JENIQA Weekes       11 St. Croix Track Cl       3:18  

    8    13 LAUREN Jones        12 St. Croix Track Cl       3:44  

    9    14 CHARLOTTE Beck      11 Cottontown, TN           3:44  

   10    18 KATHLYN Jones       10 St. Croix Track Cl       3:55  

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 13 

    1     2 OSCAR West          12 Anchorage, AL           2:35  

    2     5 SEDDY Fitzgerald    11 Queens, NY               2:43  

    3     6 DAVID Morton Jr.    12                          2:44  

    4     8 FRANKLIN Farmer     12 Huntsville, AL           2:45  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1     3 HEATHER Morton      10 Miami, Florida           2:41  

    2    15 FAITH Eatmon         9 St. Croix Track Cl       3:45  

    3    16 BLANCHE Jennings     8 Pittsburg, PA            3:46  

    4    17 SARAH Josh           8 Oak Park, IL             3:47  

    5    18 KATHLYN Jones       10 St. Croix Track Cl       3:55  

    6    23 SARA Jones           8 St. Croix Track Cl       4:37  

    7    24 MARV Banks           8 Moline, IL               5:06  

    8    25 OLIVIA Jones         6 St. Croix Track Cl       5:27  

    9    26 CLARA Bond           5 Brooklyn, NY             5:45  

   10    28 CINDY Fitzgerald     9 Queens, NY               5:56  

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10 

    1    12 OMAR Homes           9 Omaha, Nebraska          3:19  

    2    19 CYRUS Loy            9 Colombia, Kentucky       3:58  

    3    20 KENT Navarro         9 Olympia, WA              3:58  

    4    21 WENT Wilson          9 Milwaukee, WI            4:10  

    5    22 BILL Cox             9 Albany, NY               4:10  

    6    27 BRIAN Branch         6 Greensburg, KY           5:55  
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            The 34th Annual Children Race Virtual Road Race... 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

                            January 1-10, 2021 

                        For boys/girls 13 and under 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 CORAN Blitz         11 F Littlefield, TX                  2:35  5:10  

    2 OSCAR West          12 M Anchorage, AL                   2:35  5:10  
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    3 HEATHER Morton      10 F Miami, Florida                   2:41  5:22  

    4 JANE Hemming        11 F Fort Hood Texas                  2:42  5:24  

    5 SEDDY Fitzgerald    11 M Queens, NY                       2:43  5:26  

    6 DAVID Morton Jr.    12 M                                  2:44  5:28  

    7 BRITTENY Cox        12 F Albany, NY                       2:45  5:30  

    8 FRANKLIN Farmer     12 M Huntsville, AL                   2:45  5:30  

    9 VAL John            12 F Hobbs, Mew Mexi                  2:46  5:32  

   10 AKYRA Joseph        13 F St. Croix Track                  2:47  5:34  

   11 JENIQA Weekes       11 F St. Croix Track                  3:18  6:36  

   12 OMAR Homes           9 M Omaha, Nebraska                  3:19  6:38  

   13 LAUREN Jones        12 F St. Croix Track                  3:44  7:28  

   14 CHARLOTTE Beck      11 F Cottontown, TN                   3:44  7:28  

   15 FAITH Eatmon         9 F St. Croix Track                  3:45  7:30  

   16 BLANCHE Jennings     8 F Pittsburg, PA                    3:46  7:32  

   17 SARAH Josh           8 F Oak Park, IL                     3:47  7:34  

   18 KATHLYN Jones       10 F St. Croix Track                  3:55  7:50  

   19 CYRUS Loy            9 M Colombia, Kentu                  3:58  7:56  

   20 KENT Navarro         9 M Olympia, WA                      3:58  7:56  

   21 WENT Wilson          9 M Milwaukee, WI                    4:10  8:20  

   22 BILL Cox             9 M Albany, NY                       4:10  8:20  

   23 SARA Jones           8 F St. Croix Track                  4:37  9:14  

   24 MARV Banks           8 F Moline, IL                       5:06 10:12  

   25 OLIVIA Jones         6 F St. Croix Track                  5:27 10:54  

   26 CLARA Bond           5 F Brooklyn, NY                      5:45 11:30  

   27 BRIAN Branch         6 M Greensburg, KY                   5:55 11:50  

   28 CINDY Fitzgerald     9 F Queens, NY                       5:56 11:52  
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